Karyn Sashi

From: Certificate of Insurance

Sent:Tuesday, October 15, 2024 3:24 PMTo:Karyn Sashi; Certificate of InsuranceSubject:FW: PSI Roofing - COI compliance review

Attachments: PSI Roofing COI (2).pdf; PSI Roofing COI (1).pdf

Acceptable

From: Karyn Sashi < KSASHI@hollywoodfl.org> Sent: Tuesday, October 15, 2024 2:33 PM

To: Certificate of Insurance <COI@hollywoodfl.org> **Subject:** PSI Roofing - COI compliance review

Good afternoon,

Can you please review the attached COIs for compliance for PSI Roofing? This is for a piggyback roofing contract project.

Karyn Sashi

Senior Project Manager, R.A. Design and Construction Management

Office: 954-921-3996 (ext: 3996)

Mobile: 754-294-6118

Office Address: 2207 Raleigh Street Hollywood, FL 33020

Mailing Address: City of Hollywood P.O. Box 229045 Hollywood, FL 33022-9045

E-mail: KSASHI@hollywoodfl.org



Think Green! Please do not print this e-mail unless necessary!